The Daily Star

& ADVERTISEMEN'

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Local Government Engineering Department Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Dhaka-1207

Invitation for Re-Tender (Goods)

Open Tendering Method (OTM)

Tender Package Number: OTM-01/2010-11 of LGED/CE/M-19/2010

Memo No. LGED/CE/M-19/2010-12484 Date: 30.12.2010

Seal	ed tenders are hereby invited from th	e eligible tenderers as defined in the tender documents for
the u	undermentioned goods as per terms ar	nd conditions stated below:
KEY	INFORMATION	
4		0 1 1 1 1 1 (0714)

	IN CIAMINATION			
1	Procurement method/document	Open tendering method (OTM).		
FUND	ING INFORMATION			
2	Source of funds	GOB fund, Fy-2010-11		
3	Development partner	N/A		
PART	ICULAR INFORMATION			
4	Project/programme code	N/A		
5	Project/programme name	Local Government Engineering Department.		
6	Tender package No.	OTM-01/2010-11 of LGED/CE/M-19/2010		
7	Tender package name	Supply of Office Stationary Materials for LGED Headquarter.		
8	Tender publication date	On or before 06-01-2011		
9	Tender last selling date	19-01-2011		
10	Tender closing date and time	20-01-2011; 01:00pm		
11	Tender opening date and time	20-01-2011; 02:00pm		
12	Name and address of the office(s)			
4	-Selling tender document (principal)	Superintending Engineer (Admin), Level-2, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.		
5	-Receiving tender document	Superintending Engineer (Admin), Level-2, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.		
	-Opening tender document	Superintending Engineer (Admin), Level-2, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.		
13	Place/date/time for pre-tender	13-01-2011; 12:00 noon office of the undersigned.		

INFO	RMATION	FOR TENDERER	- 78 - 27				
14	Eligibili	ty of tenderer	Any enlisted contractor or supplier of government & non- government organization or department described in tender documents of section-1B. IT. 4.1 to 4.9				
15	Brief de works	escription of goods or	Supply of Office Stationary Materials for LGED Headquarter; Package No. OTM-01/2010-11.				
16.	Brief de service	escription of related s	N/A				
17	Tender	document price	BDT 500.00 (Bangladesh taka five hundred) only.				
18	Lot No.	Identification	Location	Tender security amount in Taka	Completion time in weeks/months		

	for LGED Headquarter	Agargaon, Sher-e- Bangla Nagar	contract signature	
PRO	CURING ENTITY DETAILS		**************************************	
19	Name of official inviting tender	Md. Zahangir Alam		
20	Designation of official inviting tender	Superintending Engineering (Admin).		
21	Address of official inviting tender	Level-2, LGED Bhaban, Ag Dhaka-1207.	argaon Sher-e-Bangla Nagar,	
22	Contact details of official inviting tender	Tel: 880-2-8152010, Fax: 8	80-2-8152010	
The				

Level-2, LGED

Bhaban,

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject all tenders. Md. Zahangir Alam Superintending Engineer (Admin)

LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 Phone: 880-2-8152010: Fax: 880-2-8152010

10,500.00

2 (two) weeks

from date of



মন্ত্ৰণালয়/বিভাগ

GD-05

meeting (optional)

Supply of Office

Stationary Materials

গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

বাংলাদেশ পুলিশ পুলিশ সুপারের কার্যালয়, লক্ষ্মীপুর

"দি পাবলিক প্রকিউরমেন্ট রেগুলেশন/০৮ মোতাবেক আগামী ২০১০-২০১১ অর্থবছরে লক্ষীপুর জেলা পুলিশ বিভাগের বিভিন্ন ইউনিটের মেরামত প্রকল্প কাজের লক্ষ্যে প্রকৃত ব্যবসায়ী ও মেরামতকারী প্রতিষ্ঠান এবং ঠিকাদারের নিকট হতে সীলমোহরযুক্ত খামে প্রতিযোগিতামূলক দরপত্র আহবান করা যাচ্ছে।

স্বরাষ্ট্র মন্ত্রণালয়।

27.0		1.1/1.1.7.1	3.33.50				
٧.	সংস্থা		পুলি	শ বিভাগ।			
૭ .	দরপত্র	আহবানকারী	পুলি	পুলিশ সুপার, লক্ষীপুর।			
8.	সংগ্ৰহ	কারী জেলার নাম	লক্ষ্মী	লক্ষীপুর জেলা।			
œ.	যে কা	জের জন্য দরপত্র আহ্বান করা হয়	২০১০-১১ অর্থসালে লক্ষীপুর জেলার পুলিশ বিভাগের বিভিন্ন ইউনিটের মেরামত প্রকল্পের কাজ।				
৬.	দরপত্র	আহবানের স্মারক নং ও তারিখ	२9:	২৭১৫/১ম (১৫) তাং ২৮/১২/১০।			
٩.	দরপতে	গ্রর পদ্ধতি	উন্মু	ক্ত দরপত্র পদ্ধতি।			
b.	দরপত্র	প্রকাশের তারিখ	06/	'০১/২০১১ইং তারিখের	া মধ্যে।		
৯.	তহবি	লর উৎস	অন্য	ান্য মেরামত ও সংরক্ষ	ণ খাত।	73	
٥٥.	দরপত্র ও সময়	সিডিউল বিক্রয়ের সর্বশেষ তারিখ য়	২৪-০১-২০১১ইং তারিখ অফিস চলাকালীন সময় পর্যন্ত।				
33.	দরপত্র	জমা প্রদানের শেষ তারিখ ও সময়	২৫-০১-২০১১ইং তারিখ ১২.০০ ঘটিকা পর্যন্ত।				
١٤.	দরপত্র	খোলার তারিখ ও সময়	২৫-০১-২০১১ইং তারিখ ১৩.০০ ঘটিকা।				
١٥.	দরপত্র	সম্পাদনকারী অফিস ও ঠিকানা	পুলিশ সুপার কার্যালয়, লক্ষীপুর।				
١8.	দরপত্র	প্রাপ্তির স্থান	পুলিশ সুপার কার্যালয়, লক্ষীপুর।				
Se.	দরপত্র	দাখিলের স্থান	পুলিশ সুপার কার্যালয়, লক্ষীপুর।				
১৬.	দরপত্রদাতার যোগ্যতা/দরপত্রের সহিত যে সকল কাগজপত্র জমা প্রদান করিতে হইবে। আর্থিক স্বচ্ছলতা সনদপত্র, ভ্যাট রেজিস্ট্রেশন সনদ কাজের অভিজ্ঞতার সনদপত্র এবং প্রতিষ্ঠানের কালো তালিকাভুক্ত নহে মর্মে অঙ্গীকারনামা, দরপত্র ক্রয়ের পূর্বে বর্ণিত মূল সনদপত্র দপ্তরে প্রদর্শনপূর্বক ক্রয় করিতে হইবে এবং সত্যায়িত কপি দরপত্রের দাখিল করিতে হইবে।				ণন সনদ, বর্ণিত তিষ্ঠানের প্যাডে াা, দরপত্র দলিল শ্নপূর্বক দরপত্র		
۵٩.	লট	কাজের বিবরণ		দরপত্র সিডিউলের	দরপত্র	কাজ সমাপ্তির	
	নং			মূল্য (প্রতি সেট)	জামানত	সময়কাল	
	3.1	লক্ষীপর জেলার সদর থানার ফো	র্সের	800/-	8.600.00	৪৫ দিন	

নং		মূল্য (প্রতি সেট)	জামানত	সময়কাল
۱ د	লক্ষীপুর জেলার সদর থানার ফোর্সের রান্নাঘর মেরামত ও সংস্কার কাজ।	800/-	8,600.00	৪৫ দিন
२।	লক্ষীপুর জেলার রামগতি থানার বড়খেরী নৌ পুলিশ ফাড়ির অফিস কাম-ব্যারাক মেরামত ও সংস্কার কাজ।	800/-	8,000.00	৪৫ দিন
७ ।	লক্ষীপুর জেলার রামগতি থানার থানা ভবন, ব্যারাক হাজতখানা, মালখানা ইত্যাদি মেরামত ও সংস্কার কাজ।	800/-	৯,০০০.০০	৬০ দিন
8	লক্ষীপুর জেলার রামগঞ্জ থানার ফোর্সের রান্নাঘর মেরামত এবং সংস্কার কাজ।	800/-	8,600.00	৪৫ দিন
Œ 1	লক্ষীপুর জেলার রামগঞ্জ থানার থানা ভবন, ব্যারাক মালখানা, হাজতখানা ইত্যাদি মেরামত এবং সংস্কার কাজ।	800/-	৯,০০০.০০	৬০ দিন
৬।	লক্ষীপুর জেলার রামগতি থানার ওসির বাসভবন মেরামত	800/-	0,000.00	৪৫ দিন
٩١	লক্ষীপুর জেলার রামগতি থানার ০২ জন এসআই কোয়ার্টার মেরামত।	800/-	8,600.00	৪৫ দিন
br I	লক্ষীপুর জেলার রায়পুর থানার ০৩ জন এএসআই কোয়ার্টার (৩য় তলা ভবন) মেরামত।	800/-	8,600.00	৪৫ দিন

বা সকল দরপত্র বাতিল করার ক্ষমতা সংরক্ষণ করেন মোহাম্মদ নজরুল হোসেন পুলিশ সুপার

জিডি-১১

লক্ষীপুর

ফোন-৫৫৩৩৩, ফ্যাক্স-৫৫৪৭৯

GD-5619



Bangladesh Insulator & Sanitaryware Factory Ltd.

(An Enterprise of BCIC0029 Invitation for Local Tender (Goods)

01.	Ministry, Agency	Ministry of Industries, BCIC.			
02.	Procuring entity name	Bangladesh Insulator & Sanitaryware Factory Ltd. (BISF).			
03.	Procurement method	Open Tendering Method (OTM).			
04.	Invitation for (brief description of goods)	02 sets (52x2=104 pcs.) Battery Casting System for Sanitaryware Production.			
05.	Tender No. & date	36.091.007.04.50.1326.2011.0989 Date 01/01/2011.			
06.	Eligibility of tenderers	Genuine and bonafide suppliers manufacturers having up-to-date related documents.			
07.	Price of tender document	Tk. 200.00.			
08.	Amount of tender security	Tk. 20,000.00 (returnable).			
9.	Source of fund	BISF own fund.			
10.	Name & address of the offices of selling tender document	 i) BISF Ltd., Bux Nagar, Mirpur, Dhaka 1216. ii) Controller of Accounts, BCIC, BCIC Bhaban, 30-31, Dilkusha C/A Dhaka-1000. iii) General Manager, BCIC Branch Office 6, Agrabad C/A, Chittagong. 			
11.	Name & address of the office for submission of tender	Purchase Section, BISF Ltd., Bux Nagar Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.			
12.	Last date & time for selling tender document	30/01/2011 (within office hour).			
13.	Last date & time for submission of tender	31/01/2011, within 11-30am.			
14.	Date, time & place for opening of tender	31/01/2011 at 11-45am Purchase Section BISF Ltd., Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.			
15.	Special instruction: i) The procuring entity res	erves the right to reject all tenders prior to			

Md. Ali Hussain Addl. Chief Manager (Purchase) GD-33 For Managing Director

circumstances it will be opened on the next working day.

per Public Procurements Rules-2008.

ii) All actions in connection with these procurement will be performed as

iii) If it is not possible to open the tender on due date due to unavoidable

Bangladesh House Building

Establishment & Common Service Division Head Office, 22, Purana Paltan, Dhaka-1000

Ministry of Finance.

Bangladesh House Building

Finance Corporation

Invitation for Tender

Ministry/Division

Procuring entity name

	2625 52	Finance Corporation.	
3.	Invitation for	Tender for Works.	
4.	Invitation Ref. No.	HB/HO/Bldg.Uttara Staff Quarter/Maintenance.	
5.	Procurement method	Open Tendering Method (OTM).	
6.	Source of funds	BHBFC's own fund.	
7.	Tender last selling date & time	16/01/2011 up to 3.00pm.	
8.	Date & last time for submission of tender document	17/01/2011 at 12.00 noon.	
9.	Tender opening date & time	17/01/2011 at 2.30pm.	
10.	Name & address of the office selling tender document	Address: Office of the Deputy General Manager, Establishment & Common Service Division,	

	office selling tender document	Office of the Deputy General Manager, Establishment & Common Service Division BHBFC, Head Office (1st Floor) 22, Purana Paltan, Dhaka.
11.	Name & address of the office(s) receiving tender document	Address: 1. Office of the Deputy General Manager, Establishment & Common Service Division BHBFC, Head Office (1st Floor) 22, Purana Paltan, Dhaka. 2. Office of the Divisional Commissioner, Dhaka Divisional Commissioner Building, Segunbagicha, Dhaka.
12	Diago of anoning tander	Office of the Deputy Conors

		22, Purana Paltan, Dhaka. 2. Office of the Divisional Commissioner, Dhaka Division, Commissioner Building, Segunbagicha, Dhaka.
12.	Place of opening tender document	Office of the Deputy General Manager, Establishment & Common Service Division, BHBFC, Head Office (1st Floor), 22, Purana Paltan, Dhaka.
13.	Eligibility of tenderers	a) Contractors of govt., semi-govt., autonomous organization having general experience in successfully completion of repair and maintenance work amounting Tk. 30.00 (thirty) lac in a single tender. The experience certificate of successful completion of works shall have to be issued by the officer not bellow the rank of Executive Engineer of the concern dept./organization mentioning detail address & telephone number. b) Other required eligibility and conditions of the tender are shown in tender data sheet of tender documents.
14.	Special instruction	a) If the tenderer submits any false/incorrect or forged certificate, the tender security may be

			will nex san c)	to Govt. Decise to Govt. Decise to effice working the time. The procuring efficient to accept of the enders.	nd opened og g day on the entity reserve	
15.	Price of tender de	er document		Tk. 1000/- (one thousand) or (non-refundable).		
16.	Name of work	Location	on	Tender security amount (Tk.)	Completio time in day	
16(a)	Repair and Maintenance work of Uttara Staff Quarter Buildings	Uttara S Quarter Buildings Sector-8 Alaul Avenue, Uttara, Dhaka	5,	Tk. 1,20,000/- (one lac twenty thousand) only	150 (or hundred fifty) days	
17.	Contact details of inviting tender	of official	Esta Divi	outy Genera ablishment & Co sion, BHBFC, F or), 22, Purana F	mmon Service lead Office (1	
18.	Special instruction	n	-	procuring entit		

forfeited.

b) If the office remain closed on tender receiving and opening date

right to accept or reject all tenders

Md. Mizanur Rahman Talukder

Deputy General Manager

without showing any reason.

ROAD-SHOW FOR PRICE DISCOVERY

All eligible institutional investors (EII) are invited to participate in the Road-Show for discovery of indicative price for offloading 31,000,000 ordinary shares of Tk.10.00 each of Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Ltd. (BSCCL) through Direct Listing under Book Building method. The schedule of the Road-Show is given below:

OFFERING SUMMARY

Public Offer (Direct Listing): 31,000,000 ordinary shares Face Value : Tk. 10.00 per share : ICB Capital Management Ltd. Issue Manager

SCHEDULE OF THE ROAD-SHOW

: Auditorium, Institution of Diploma Engineers, Kakrail, Dhaka. Venue : 13 January 2011 (Thursday) : 6.30 P.M. Time

Issuer Company:

Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL) 37/E, Eskaton Garden (6th floor), Dhaka-1000. Phone:+880-02-9353885

> Fax: +880-02-9333125 Website: www.bsccl.gov.bd

Issue Manager:

ICB Capital Management Ltd. (A Subsidiary of ICB) Level: 16, BDBL Bhaban 8, DIT Avenue, Dhaka-1000. Phone: +880-02-7160326-7 Fax: +880-02-9555707.

GD-15



GD-26

যোগাযোগের মাধ্যম

সংরক্ষণ করেন।

জিডি-০২

৯৫৬১৯৫২

বিচতগঠ

মো: আশরাফুল ইসলাম

বাংলাদেশ সুপ্রীম কোর্ট, ঢাকা

দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্তৃপক্ষ যে কোন কারণ ব্যতিরেকে গৃহীত সকল দরপত্র গ্রহণ অথবা বাতিল করার পূর্ণ ক্ষমতা

The Security Printing Corporation (Bangladesh) Ltd.

Gazipur-1703 Website: www.spcbl.org.bd

Local Tender Notice

Sealed tenders are hereby invited from the competent supplier/manufacturer/dealer for supply of the following items as per under noted schedule. Tender paper showing terms and conditions with specification will be available from the office of The Security Printing Corporation (Bangladesh) Ltd., Gazipur and its Liaison Office at Annex Building-1, 6th Floor, Bangladesh Bank, Dhaka-1000 during Sunday to Thursday between 9.00am to 4.00pm against an application in the letterhead pad from the respective firm.

No.	item(s)	of tender schedule	for dropping of offer(s)	for opening of tender	refundable) of schedule per set
1.	Tender for Procurement of 3912 Kgs. Isopropyl Alcohol	04/01/2011 to 18/01/2011	31/01/2011 up to 4.00pm	01/02/2011 at 11.00am	Tk. 200/- (two hundred)
2.	Tender for Procurement of 10,200 Kgs. Pollythene Sheet	04/01/2011 to 18/01/2011	31/01/2011 up to 4.00pm	01/02/2011 at 11.00am	Tk. 300/- (three hundred)

Earnest money @ 3% (three percent) of the total tender amount shall have to be form of Bank Draft/Pay-Order/Irrevocable Bank Guarantee alongwith the tender in favour of "The Security Printing Corporation (Bd.) Ltd., Gazipur." Tender without earnest money shall not be acceptable. The tender(s) addressed to the Managing Director, The Security Printing Corporation (Bangladesh) Ltd., Gazipur shall have to be dropped in the tender box kept in Corporation's Office at Gazipur and its above addressed Liaison Office but all the tender(s) to be received will be opened together at Corporation's Office, Gazipur as per schedule mentioned above in presence of tenderer(s), if any. Tender may also be sent through postal/courier services which must reach within the scheduled deadline mentioned above. 1 (one) tender schedule is applicable only for one supplier/manufacturer/dealer for submitting one offer. The authority reserves the right to reject or accept any tender(s) without assigning any reason whatsoever. Submission of tender after the specified time shall not be acceptable under any circumstances.

General Manager

Md. Kalimulla

বাংলাদেশ সুপ্রীম কোর্ট দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি

राज्योलक					
अवनानश	্য/বিভাগ	:	বাংলাদেশ সুপ্রীম	কোর্ট, ঢাকা।	
প্রতিষ্ঠান		:	The state of the s	কোর্ট, হাইকোর্ট বিভাগ	, ঢাকা।
সংগ্রাহক	প্রতিষ্ঠানের নাম ও ঠিকানা	:	বাংলাদেশ সুপ্রীম কোর্ট, হাইকোর্ট বিভাগ, ঢাকা।		
সংগ্ৰাহক	প্রতিষ্ঠানের কোড	:	প্রযোজ্য নহে।		
সংগ্রাহক	প্রতিষ্ঠানের জেলা	:	ঢাকা।		
দরপত্র ত	মাহ্বানের বিষয়	:	কম্পিউটার (লেড	<i>দার প্রিন্টার</i> , মনিটর, সি	নপিইউ) ক্রয়।
দরপত্র বি	বজ্ঞপ্তি নম্বর	•	বাসুকো, ৬/১০-১১/সি, কে ১ই-৪৫/০৬, ১ই-৪৩/০৮ (অংশ-২) ১ই-২১৬/০৯ (অংশ-১), ১ই-১৭৭/০৯, ১ই-৯০/০৭, ১ই ১৮৫/০৭, ১ই-৭২/১০, ১ই-২২৫/০৯ এবং ১ই-১৭২/১০ এব ১ই-২৫৫/১০।		
তারিখ		:	২৮/১২/১০খ্রি:।		
ত্রুয় পদ্ধ	তি	:	উন্মুক্ত দরপত্র পদ্ধতি।		
		:	F2CX 33553	98300	
The Court of Section 1	TRANSCOPE CONTRACTOR	:	জাতীয় রাজস্ব বাজেট।		
B33778,255785 (III		:	প্রযোজ্য নহে।		
3 2377			প্রযোজ্য নহে।		
প্রকল্প/থে	গ্রাহাম এর নাম	;	প্রযোজ্য নহে।		
দরপত্র প্র	্রক্রিয়ার নাম	:	কম্পিউটার (লেজার প্রিন্টার, মনিটর, সিপিইউ) ক্রয়।		
দরপত্র প্র	প্রকাশের তারিখ	:	০৩/০১/১১খ্রি:।		
দরপত্র বি	বৈক্রির শেষ তারিখ	:	১৮/০১/১১খ্রি:।		
দরপত্র দলিল গ্রহণের শেষ তারিখ ও সময়		:	১৯/০১/১১খ্রি: তারিখ দুপুর ১২.০০ ঘটিকা পর্যন্ত।		
দরপত্র উ	ন্যুক্তকরণের তারিখ, সময়	:	১৯/০১/১১খ্রি: তারিখ দুপুর ১২.৩০ ঘটিকা।		
দরপত্র আহ্বানকারীর প্রতিষ্ঠানের নাম ও ঠিকানা			রেজিস্ট্রারের কার্যালয়, বাংলাদেশ সুপ্রীম কোর্ট, ঢাকা।		
	দরপত্র দলিল বিক্রয় দরপত্র দলিল গ্রহণ				
দরপত্র দ					19050 75 Wassonbert
দরপত্র দলিল উন্মুক্তকরণ					
	দরপত্রদাতাগণের যোগ্যতা		দরপত্রে বর্ণিত যোগ্যতা।		
পণ্য ও সেবার সংক্ষিপ্ত বিবরণ		:	পণ্য ও সেবাসমূহের বিস্তারিত বিবরণ দরপত্র সিডিউলে উল্লেখ কর হয়েছে।		
দরপত্র দ	দরপত্র দলিলের মূল্য		AC 10	ন্রতযোগ্য)।	
লট নম্বর	24 ADDRESS - 174 ADDRESS - 175 ADDRESS -		অবস্থান	দরপত্র জামানতের পরিমাণ	কাজ সমাপ্তির সময়
1 (1) 10		10	বাংলাদেশ সুপ্রীম ২৮,০০০/- চুক্তি সম্পাদনের তা কোর্ট, ঢাকা থেকে ১৫ দিন।		
দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার নাম			মো: আশরাফুল ইসলাম।		
দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার পদবী			রেজিস্ট্রার, বাংলাদেশ সুপ্রীম কোর্ট।		
	দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার ঠিকানা বাংলাদেশ সুপ্রীম কোর্ট, রমনা, ঢাকা।				
	সংগ্রাহক সংগ্রাহক সংগ্রাহক সরপত্র ত দরপত্র ব তারিখ তারখ তারখ তারখ তারখ তারখ তারখ তারখ তার	ক্রয় পদ্ধতি পণ্য সংগ্রহ পদ্ধতি বাজেট ও তহবিলের উৎস উন্নয়ন সহযোগী (প্রযোজ্য ক্ষেত্রে) প্রকল্প/প্রোগ্রাম কোড প্রকল্প/প্রোগ্রাম এর নাম দরপত্র প্রক্রিয়ার নাম দরপত্র প্রকাশের তারিখ দরপত্র বিক্রির শেষ তারিখ দরপত্র চন্লল গ্রহণের শেষ তারিখ ও সময় দরপত্র উন্মুক্তকরণের তারিখ, সময় দরপত্র আহ্বানকারীর প্রতিষ্ঠানের নাম ও ঠিকানা দরপত্র দলিল গ্রহণ দরপত্র দলিল গ্রহণ দরপত্র দলিল উন্মুক্তকরণ দরপত্রদাতাগণের যোগ্যতা পণ্য ও সেবার সংক্ষিপ্ত বিবরণ দরপত্র দলিলের মূল্য লট লটের নাম নম্বর একক কম্পিউটার (লেজার প্রিন্টার, মনিটর, সিপিইউ) ক্রয়। দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার পদবী	সংগ্রাহক প্রতিষ্ঠানের কোড সংগ্রাহক প্রতিষ্ঠানের জেলা দরপত্র আহ্বানের বিষয় দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি নম্বর তারিখ ক্রয় পদ্ধতি পণ্য সংগ্রহ পদ্ধতি বাজেট ও তহবিলের উৎস উন্নয়ন সহযোগী (প্রযোজ্য ক্ষেত্রে) প্রকল্প/প্রোগ্রাম কোড প্রকল্প/প্রোগ্রাম কাম দরপত্র প্রক্রিয়ার নাম দরপত্র বিক্রির শেষ তারিখ দরপত্র বিক্রির শেষ তারিখ দরপত্র বিক্রির শেষ তারিখ দরপত্র জান্থলকরণের তারিখ, সময় দরপত্র উন্মুক্তকরণের তারিখ, সময় দরপত্র জাহ্বানকারীর প্রতিষ্ঠানের নাম ও ঠিকানা দরপত্র দলিল বিক্রয় দরপত্র দলিল বিক্রয় দরপত্র দলিল ত্রহণ দরপত্র দলিল বিক্রয় দরপত্র দলিল বিক্রয় দরপত্র দলিল বাক্রয় দরপত্র দলিল বাকুন্ ভ্রম্বান্বারী কর্মকর্তার নাম নম্বর একক কম্পিউটার (লেজার প্রিন্টার, ব্র্ মনিটর, সিপিইউ) ক্রয়। দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার পদবী	সংগ্রাহক প্রতিষ্ঠানের কোড সংগ্রাহক প্রতিষ্ঠানের জেলা দরপত্র আহ্বানের বিষয় দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি নম্বর । কম্পিউটার (লেজ দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি নম্বর । কম্পিউটার (লেজ কম্পত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি নম্বর । কম্পত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি নম্বর । কম্পত্র পদ্ধতি তারিখ কম্ব পদ্ধতি গণ্য সংগ্রহ পদ্ধতি বাজেট ও তহবিলের উৎস উন্মুক্ত দরপত্র পদ্ধ পণ্য সংগ্রহ পদ্ধতি রাজেট ও তহবিলের উৎস উন্মুক্ত দরপত্র পদ্ধ তারীয় রাজম্ব বাবে ত্রুল্পপ্রোগ্রাম কোড প্রকল্পপ্রোগ্রাম কোড প্রকল্পপ্রোগ্রাম কোড প্রকল্পপ্রোগ্রাম কোড প্রকল্পপ্রোগ্রাম কাম দরপত্র প্রক্রিমার নাম দরপত্র প্রক্রিমার নাম দরপত্র প্রক্রিমার নাম দরপত্র বিক্রির শেষ তারিখ দরপত্র দলিল গ্রহণের শেষ তারিখ ও সময় দরপত্র জাতীয় রাজম্ব বাবে ত০/০১/১১খ্রি: ত সময় দরপত্র দলিল গ্রহণের শেষ তারিখ ও সময় দরপত্র জাত্রামার রাম ও ঠিকানা দরপত্র দলিল গ্রহণ দরপত্র দলিল গ্রহণ দরপত্র দলিল গ্রহণ দরপত্র দলিলর মৃল্য লট লটের নাম নম্বর একক কম্পিউটার (লেজার প্রিন্টার, বাংলাদেশ সুপ্রীম ক্রেপ্তিম্ট্রার, বাংল রেজিস্ট্রার, বাংল রেজিস্ট্রার, বাংল রেজিস্ট্রার, বাংল রেজিস্ট্রার, বাংল	সংগ্রাহক প্রতিষ্ঠানের কোড সংগ্রাহক প্রতিষ্ঠানের জেলা দরপত্র আহ্বানের বিষয় দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি নম্বর । কম্পিউটার (লেজার প্রিন্টর, মনিটর, চি দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি নম্বর । কম্পিউটার (লেজার প্রিন্টর, মনিটর, চি দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি নম্বর । কম্পিউটার (লেজার প্রিন্টর, মনিটর, চি করপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি নম্বর । কম্পেজিটার (লেজার প্রিন্টর) তারিম্ব তেরু পদ্ধতি তারিম্ব তেরু পদ্ধতি তারম্ব তেরু প্রক্রে কর্মের তারম্ব তেরু প্রক্রে কর্মের তারম্ব ত্রম্ব তর্মে ক্রে ত্রিম্ব তর্মে ক্রে ত্রম্ব তর্মান করপত্র দলিল ব্রু ক্র্র্ তর্মান করপত্র দলিলর মূল্য তার্ম্ব তর্মান করপত্র দলিলর মূল্য তার্ম্ব তর্মান করপত্র দলিলর মূল্য তার্ম্ব কর্মান করপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার নাম দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার নাম দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার নাম দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার নাম দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার পদ্বী সমল্য সম্বা সম